Reinforced Terminals
G2RV incorporates a reinforced QC style
terminal avoiding the tendency to bend
during replacement. In addition, the
larger quick connect surface ensures a
more reliable connection between
socket and relay.
Visible Indication

further simplifying wiring and saving time).
ACCESSORIES
Type Description Ordering code
Cross bar 2 poles P2RVM-020®
Cross bar 3 poles P2RVM-030®
Cross bar 4 poles P2RVM-040®
Cross bar 10 poles P2RVM-100®
Cross bar 20 poles P2RVM-200®
PLC interface Connect 8 relays and PLC output P2RVC-8-O-F*
Label Plastic, for mounting on socket R99-15 for G2RV
Ordering Information
RELAY / SOCKET COMBINATION
Input voltage Screw terminals
Push-in terminals
(future development)
12 VDC G2RV-SL700 G2RV-SL500
24 VDC G2RV-SL700 G2RV-SL500
24 VAC/DC G2RV-SL700 G2RV-SL500
48 VAC/DC G2RV-SL700 G2RV-SL500
110 VAC G2RV-SL700 G2RV-SL500
230 VAC G2RV-SL700 G2RV-SL500
Range of accessories
1 Output interface module to quickly connect a
PLC to multiple G2RV sockets simultaneously
and cost-effectively.
2 Cross-bars in various colors and number of
poles
3 Identification labels in both alphanumerical and
bar code.
1
2
3
NOTE: When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the part number.
Example: G2RV-SL700-DC12 or G2RV-SL700-AC48.
* Release Q3 2006.
Omron_G2RV gf  8/17/06  3:44 PM  Page 2
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components